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Technikai adat
Iltem no EAN

Item no GTIN
Iltem no VVS

Iltem no NRF
Mennyiségi egység
Csomagolasi mennyiség 1
Packaging GTIN PL1
Iltem Unit Length
Iltem Unit Height
Iltem Unit Weight
Iltem Unit Width
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4016203775603
04016203775603
381111800
8361187
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06414905413416
80
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